(mm)40
40
(mm)
100
40
(mm)
80
40
(mm)
60
40
(mm)
40
28
3D-KS28 3D-KS1003D-KS803D-KS603D-KS40
3D-KD40 3D-KD80-23D-KD1203D-KD1003D-KD80-1
Single Sided Profiles
Frameless Fabric Light Box Profiles
Double Sided Profiles
Reinforced Profiles
(mm)
80
30
(mm)
100
30
(mm)
120
30
(mm)40
39
(mm)
80
9.5
(mm)
(mm) (mm)
Single Sided Fabric Light Box
Wall Mounting Type
40
PROFILE
Currently, the minimum thickness of frameless fabric l ight box is
40mm, the l ight source is diffuse reflection. The diffuse reflection
l ight sources lead to even l ighting, which wil l be no any highlights or
shadows, the distance between led stripes is 10cm. By using super
sl im power supply to guarantee that wil l be hidden inside the l ight
box. Moreover, the aluminum profile thickness is 2mm, which ensure
that no deformation wil l happen for big size l ight box, now the maxi-
mum light box we can do is 5m*5m for engineering case.
(mm)
OUTSTANDING
BRIGHTNESS
HANGING
EVEN LIGHTING
NO DARK SPOTS
CUSTOM
SIZES
80% ENERGY
EFFICIENT
QUICK
GRAPHICS
CHANGES
FREESTANDING
PLUG & PLAY
CUSTOM FRAME
COLORS
FRAMELESS
DESIGN
POWER
12/24V
SINGLE-SIDED
Item No. Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-HS4060160 40*2 60*160 62*162 8.5 165*8*8
3D-S4080180 40*2 80*180 82*182 9.5 185*8*8
3D-S40100200 40*2 100*200 102*202 10.6 205*8*8
Single Sided Fabric Light Box
Wall Mounting Type
60
PROFILE
The 60mm thickness aluminum profile is the most common
one in the market. It not only can be made into mosaic style,
but also can be tri-dimensional style. The most important
feature is l ightweight and durable. The distance between led
stripes is 6.5cm and we can use super slim power supply for
it.
(mm)
60
40
·The mall
·Airport
·Museums
·The exhibition
APPLICATIONS
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
02
WELL-ADAPTED
Diffuse Reflection Light Source
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-HS6060160 60*1.8 60*160 62*162 9.5 165*10*10
3D-HS6080180 60*1.8 80*180 82*182 10.5 185*10*10
3D-S60100200 60*1.8 100*200 102*202 11.6 205*10*10
Single Sided Fabric Light Box
Wall Mounting Type
80
PROFILE
With 80mm thickness aluminum profile, the frameless fabric l ight box
shows tereoscopic impression and brings the best effect. It is really
suitable for shopping malls, hotels and any other indoor places. The
distance between led stripes is 6.5cm. The high power supply is used
to make light box as big as it can be. Currently, the maximum length
of one piece 8cm thickness aluminum profile is 5.8m, and can be
spliced for better transportation and it can be seamless stitched.
(mm)
80
40 THE PICTURE CAN BE REPLACED QUICKLY
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
03
Roller Shutter Lights
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-HS8060160 80*1.8 60*160 62*162 9.5 165*10*10
3D-HS8080180 80*1.8 80*180 82*182 10.5 185*10*10
3D-HS80100200 80*1.8 100*200 102*202 11.6 205*10*10
Single Sided Fabric Light Box
Wall Mounting Type
100
PROFILE
The applications of 100mm thickness aluminum profile are wider and its main advantage is that it can be used
to make oversized l ight box. The design of 100 aluminum profile is reasonable which has strong reinforcement,
It is more suitable for outdoor l ight boxes. There wil l be no size l imits for the l ight box by using Profile 100.
You can custom your l ight box as big as you want.
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
04
(mm)
100
40
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-HS10060160 100*1.8 60*160 62*162 10 165*14*14
3D-HS10080180 100*1.8 80*180 82*182 11 185*14*14
3D-HS100100200 100*1.8 100*200 102*202 12.3 205*14*14
Round Corner Light Box80/100
PROFILE
It could be single sided or double sided. One side l imit is 3m
maximum.
(mm)
120
40
(mm)
80
40
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-R804060 80*1.8 40*60 42*62 4 65*40*10
3D-R1204060 120*1.8 40*60 42*62 6.5 65*40*12
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
05
Hexagonal Light Box
60/80/100/120 mm
PROFILE
(mm)
120
30
(mm)
100
40
(mm)
80
40
(mm)
60
40
A variety of models
OUTSTANDING
BRIGHTNESS
DOUBLE-SIDED FRAMELESS
DESIGN
FREESTANDINGSINGLE-SIDED QUICK GRAPHICS CHANGES
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
06
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-H1006060 100*1.8 60*60 122*102 57 125*10*20
3D-H1206060 120*1.8 60*60 122*102 69 125*20*20
Single Sided Fabric Light Box
40/60/80/100 mm
PROFILE
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)/pcs
3D-FSS4080180 40*2 80*180 82*182 9.5 185*8*8
52*37*3
3D-FSS6080180 60*1.8 80*180 82*182 10.5 185*10*10
52*37*3
3D-FSS8080180 80*1.8 80*180 82*182 10.5 185*10*10
52*37*3
3D-FSS10080180 100*1.8 80*180 82*182 11 185*14*14
52*37*3
AMF-001 AMF-003 AMF-006AMF-002
(mm)
100
40
(mm)
80
40
(mm)
60
40
(mm)
40
28
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
07
Free Standing Type
Double Sided Fabric Light Box80
PROFILE
(mm)
80
40
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
08
OUTSTANDING
BRIGHTNESS
DOUBLE-SIDED FRAMELESS
DESIGN
FREESTANDINGSINGLE-SIDED QUICK GRAPHICS CHANGES CUSTOM FRAME
COLORS
Double Sides Frameless Fabric Light Box is a new type advertising
l ight box. The main feature is that it can be used for both indoor and
outdoor advertising with no size l imits, and shows ful l screen graphic.
Moreover, the graphics with the l ights on are more bri l l iant than the
one of traditional super sl im light box. It could be free standing or
hanging, and is widely applied to shopping mall 's signboards or hang-
ing guide signs. The advantage is its l ightweight for hanging and
terrific l ight transmission with edge-lit l ight sources.
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-FSD8060160 80*1.8 60*160 62*162 12.5 165*12*12
52*37*3
3D-FSD8080180 80*1.8 80*180 82*182 13.5 185*12*12
52*37*3
3D-FSD80100200 80*1.8 100*200 102*202 14.4 205*12*12
52*37*3
Double Sided Fabric Light Box100
PROFILE
(mm)
100
30
OUTSTANDING
BRIGHTNESS
DOUBLE-SIDED FRAMELESS
DESIGN
FREESTANDINGSINGLE-SIDED QUICK GRAPHICS CHANGES CUSTOM FRAME
COLORS
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
09
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-FSD10060160 100*1.8 60*160 62*162 13 165*14*14
52*37*3
3D-FSD10080180 100*1.8 80*180 82*182 14 185*14*14
52*37*3
3D-FSD100100200 100*1.8 100*200 102*202 15.6 205*14*14
52*37*3
(mm)
120
30
Double Sided Fabric Light Box120
PROFILE
OUTSTANDING
BRIGHTNESS
DOUBLE-SIDED FRAMELESS
DESIGN
FREESTANDINGSINGLE-SIDED QUICK GRAPHICS CHANGES CUSTOM FRAME
COLORS
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
10
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-FSD12060160 120*1.8 60*160 62*162 13.5 165*16*16
52*37*3
3D-FSD12080180 120*1.8 80*180 82*182 14.5 185*16*16
52*37*3
3D-FSD120100200 120*1.8 100*200 102*202 16.5 205*16*16
52*37*3
28mm Single Side Photo Frame
Single Sided Photo Frame28
PROFILE
(mm)
40
28
PHOTO FRAME
11
CUSTOM
SIZES
CUSTOM FRAME
COLORS
SINGLE-SIDED FRAMELESS
DESIGN
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-PFS2860160 28*1.9 60*120 62*122 3.4 128*8*8
3D-PFS2880180 28*1.9 80*180 82*182 5 185*8*8
Double Sided Photo Frame46
PROFILE
(mm)40
39
Item Profile Size(mm) Frame Size(cm) Graphics Size(cm) N.W.(kg) Package Size(cm)
3D-PFD4660160 46 60*160 62*122 8.2 125*10*10
3D-PFD4680180 46 80*180 82*182 10.1 185*10*10
3D-PFD46100200 46 100*200 102*202 11 205*10*10
CUSTOM
SIZES
CUSTOM FRAME
COLORS
FRAMELESS
DESIGN
DOUBLE-SIDED
12
Ceiling Hanging Light Box
PROFILE
80/100
PROFILE
(mm)
100
40
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
13
Highlight your expo trade shows, with your brand
easily recognized and expanding.
Circle Light Box
FABRIC LIGHT BOX
14
Light Source
Power Supply
Roller Shutter Lights Diffuse Reflection Light Source  Light Source(High Power)
ACCESSORIES
15
YD-001 YD-003YD-002 YD-004
YD-004 YD-007YD-006 YD-008
General Feet
PROFILE
Other Accessories
PROFILE
YDO-001
YDO-007
YDO-003
YDO-009
YDO-005
YDO-011
YDO-002
YDO-008
YDO-004
YDO-010
16